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UnirG

Universidade de Gurupi

Inscricdo Class
61722 1
61616

2
61812 3
61681 4
61792 5
61799 6

7
8

61680

61566

61082 9
61531 10
61750 11
61058 12
61705 13
61079 14
62282 15
61594 16

61108 17
61443 18
61751 19
61688 20

RESULTADO DEFINITIVO DAS PROVAS OBJETIVAS

Candidato

ARIANE GOMES DUVALE

GUILHERME HENRIQUE DOURADO DE
OLIVEIRA

LUIZ HENRIQUE ROCHA ISAAC
GUILHERME GABRIEL TORRES VALENTE
YURI FREITAS AVILA

ANA CLARA SILVA BARBOSA

GIOVANNA ROCHA LISBOA

THAMIRES MONTEIRO DE ABREU
RODRIGO BATISTA RODRIGUES
RAFAELA CHAVES CAMPOS

LYNDA LEA PEREIRA BARROS COVALO
JORDENIA MOREIRA SCHULT BARBOSA
ADNA ROCHA DOS PASSOS

ISABELA MILANEIS

IANKA LUSTOSA RESPLANDE
WELLINGTON SOUSA MORAIS

JOAO PEDRO PRADO ARTIAGA MORENO
VIRGINIA SOARES ALVES

GABRIEL CAMARGO CRUZ

KARINA PINHEIRO FONSECA

RESIDENCIA MEDICA

CM CG PD GO MP Objetiva PROVAB Total

18
20

18
16
18
18
10
14
14
16
20
16
16
16
16
12
14
12
14
10

18
16

16
16
16
14
20
14
16
16

8

8
14
16
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10
10
14
14
12

20
12

18
14
14
16
16
16
12
14
12
12
12
12
14
14
12
12
12
16
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20

18
20
16
18
18
20
16
14
18
20
18
16
14
14
16
18
14
12

16
20

18
18
20
16
16
12
18
16
18
18
12
12
18
20
18
12
14
16

92
88

88
84
84
82
80
76
76
76
76
74
72
72
72
70
70
68
68
66
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92
88

88
84
84
82
80
76
76
76
76
74
72
72
72
70
70
68
68
66

Situacao
CLASSIFICADO
CLASSIFICADO

CLASSIFICADO
CLASSIFICADO
CLASSIFICADO
CLASSIFICADO
CLASSIFICADO
CLASSIFICADO
CLASSIFICADO
CLASSIFICADO
CLASSIFICADO
CLASSIFICADO
CLASSIFICADO
CLASSIFICADO
CLASSIFICADO
CLASSIFICADO
CLASSIFICADO
CLASSIFICADO
CLASSIFICADO

DT NASC

19/03/1998
06/03/1990

02/05/2000
04/11/1988
19/03/2000
16/02/1999
30/08/1999
18/02/1997
24/03/1999
02/10/2000
27/10/2001
02/03/1990
14/04/1996
02/10/1998
23/08/2000
13/12/1999
07/06/2000
10/09/1997
10/09/1998

DESCLASSIFICADO 22/09/1997

Instituto
Verbum
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UnirG

Universidade de Gurupi

62249
62354
61393
61735
62127
61061
61556
61820
62365
61642
61142
61067
61062
62348
61707
62024
61293
62098
61696
62160
61341
61760
61244
61357
61122
61791
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23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
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MANOEL JOSE GUIMARAES NETO

LETICIA CLARA PIRES CAMPOS

KAREN RENATTA BARROS RODRIGUES
HELLEN CASSIA ALVES SOARES
FERNANDA DE CARVALHO MACEDO SOUSA
GILDA RODRIGUES GONCALVES

MARIA ISABEL SOARES CAVALCANTE
SAMARA FERREIRA COSTA

ISABELA NUNES TAVARES

MARCELO RIBEIRO MILHOMEM

MATEUS DE SOUSA CARDOSO

AMANDA LUIZA RIBEIRO GONDIM

JUCIELY MAGALHAES DA SILVA

VICTOR BANDEIRA PINHEIRO

DANILLO LOBO KRUGER

FABIO DA SILVA MIZUNO

NATALIA BANDEIRA NAVES

DANIELA ALVES MENDES

GIOVANA SOUZA RAMOS

ESTHER SILINGOWSCHI DE OLIVEIRA
DAYANNA CRISTINA BRAZ MORAIS MARIANO
MATEUS PEREIRA MUNDOCA

MAURICIO TAVARES SILVA

GABRIELA MARTINS GUIMARAES CAETANO
ITALO DEZIDERIO DE ANDRADE

ARIENY KAREN SANTOS LIMA
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64
64
62
60
60
58
58
56
56
54
54
54
52
48
44
44
44
42
36
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64
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60
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DESCLASSIFICADO
DESCLASSIFICADO
DESCLASSIFICADO
DESCLASSIFICADO
DESCLASSIFICADO
DESCLASSIFICADO
DESCLASSIFICADO
DESCLASSIFICADO
DESCLASSIFICADO
DESCLASSIFICADO
DESCLASSIFICADO
DESCLASSIFICADO
DESCLASSIFICADO
DESCLASSIFICADO
DESCLASSIFICADO
DESCLASSIFICADO
DESCLASSIFICADO
DESCLASSIFICADO
DESCLASSIFICADO
DESCLASSIFICADO
DESCLASSIFICADO
DESCLASSIFICADO
DESCLASSIFICADO
DESCLASSIFICADO
DESCLASSIFICADO
DESCLASSIFICADO

26/11/1999
17/12/1999
08/07/2001
22/05/1983
30/05/2000
01/01/1984
02/04/1999
28/09/1999
28/02/2000
26/05/1977
08/09/1994
16/06/1997
02/12/1987
17/10/2000
12/07/1990
24/02/1997
30/06/1998
23/01/1998
09/04/2000
11/04/2000
01/09/1987
04/08/2000
19/11/1998
27/08/1997
18/05/1989
20/04/1998

Instituto
Verbum



